HEENEEE A S
10956 H1#(E 77 %8

R E HFERA G|
109/6/1  BORHREEAIRAT 3,000
109/6/1  #ROZ 1,000
109/6/1  #ROHE 2,000
109/6/1  mOH 100
109/6/1  BROE 500
109/6/1 RO 7,200
109/6/1  TOf% ~ 8855% 300
109/6/1  BROHEFEARAT 15,000
109/6/1  FRORF 700
109/6/1  #O% 200
109/6/1  52OH 3,000
109/6/1  ZOR 100
109/672  HEOHE 1,000
109/62 & O 600
109/672 O 2,000
109662 BO# - =EH - BHhE - B 1,200
109/672  FEOE 1,000
109/62 RO 1,000
109/62 O 500
109/62  #OH 283
109/672  FROH- 1,000
109/672  FROII 1,000
109/6/2 | FORE ~ F= - FHE - FFISC 400
109/6/2  #ROJHE 1,000
109/672  FROHH 500
109/672 RO 500
109/6/2 =0 1,000
109/62  BRO*% 200
109/672  BRORIFE 100
109/672  BROZE 200
109/6/3  #HO& 300
109/6/3  #O& 300
109/6/3 O 100
109/6/3 | ZEOH 600
109/6/3  FROE 0
109/6/3  FROE 5,000
109/6/3  #50O 5,000
109/6/3 O 500
109/6/3  =mHO®E 500

109/6/3 RO 300



109/6/3
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109/6/3
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109/6/4
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109/6/4
109/6/4
109/6/4
109/6/4
109/6/4
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/5
109/6/6
109/6/6
109/6/6
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8

#HORE
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5,000
500
315

1,000
500
500
600
600
500
500

1,000
300
500

1,000

1,000

1,000
150

10,000

1,000
1,000
500
1,000
4,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
500
500
500
1,000
500
2,000
300
300
600
500
200
200
500
400
1,000
500



109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/8
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/9
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10

£0O=x
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(E1®:2
O
BRO#
FEOH
bR Ot
FRO3ZA
WO
BRO#S
FOH)
SOR.,
FHO%
HOH
O
FOH - flfEis
PO ~ BREEI
FO%E
FOENR
MO
MRO#24054; 8%
RO
tROZ
RO
HOZ
FO®
HOZ
8O
=HOH
OB
FO%
PO
FIOF]
BRO$E
BRO#
#HOEL
FROR.
O
ROV
HOFF
RO
MO
HO%E
BRO#E

1,000
500
3,000
500
1,185
1,000
200
500
2,000
500
500
100
100
100
1,000
200
200
2,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,500
300
2,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
700
500
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
2,000
500
300



109/6/10  &EOH 300

109/6/10  BRO%E 300
109/6/10  BHOZSF ~ 8489 1,000
109/6/10 RO 300
109/6/10  #O* 1,000
109/6/10  &OH] 300
109/6/10  ROZE 300
109/6/10 #5005 300
109/6/10  HOZ 300
109/6/10  HOFE 300
109/6/10  EO# 500
109/6/10  $EOR 300
109/6/10  #£O$% 500
109/6/10 4O 1,000
109/6/10 | BROUH 500
109/6/10 O 500
109/6/10  BROJEL 300
109/6/10 B Ok 300
109/6/10  FHO 1,000
109/6/10  #HOE 1,000
109/6/10 22O 300
109/6/10 O 500
109/6/10  #HO%G 300
109/6/10 B8O 300
109/6/10 5RO 300
109/6/10  #RO=Z: 300
109/6/10  BROR 300
109/6/10 5RO 1,000
109/6/10  BIOFE 1,000
109/6/10  FHOBE 1,500
109/6/10  #ROBR 300
109/6/10  #£O*% 1,000
109/6/10  #ROAR 1,200
109/6/10  #ROHH 100
109/6/10  22O%% 100
109/6/10  &OFF 600
109/6/10  BROFF 300
109/6/10 O 300
109/6/10 ROk 300
109/6/10 5RO 300
109/6/10 #5000 300
109/6/10  #ROZ 300
109/6/10 O 300

109/6/10  EEO3L 300



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10

HROER
HOH
IO
HO®
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MO
HOH
ZOE
£OH
ROHE
VEIOZ:
EO#«K
HOZF
AORK
HO%
fRO%%
RO
O
RO
FIOx
FO%F
FOH
SORE
BEOARAHE
BROZL
&HOARAHE
BROE
FOE
BROZF
BROBE
HOH
=OME
#HOLE
SOR
ROR
BROH
RO
EOBZEAIRAT
wHOM
HOR
EOH
MO
RO
B O

1,000
500
300
300

1,200
300

1,000
500
500
500
500
300
500

2,000
500

1,000
300

2,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,600
300
500
500
300
300
500

1,000
100
600
300
300
300
300

1,500

1,500

1,000
300

1,000

1,000
600



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
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109/6/10
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O
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HOH
O
O
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EAO)=]
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3,000
200
300
600
100
600
500
200
500
200
500
100
900
900
100
100
900
900

1,000
100
500

1,000

3,000

1,000
100
700
300
500
500
300

1,300
300
600
600

1,000
300
100
300
300
100
300

1,000
800
300



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10

MO
BROE

BOBREARATE

BROR
HOZEE
FO#%
EXQE
IOk
=m0
TO%
H#HOZ
IOt
#HOH
H#HOR
MO
HOE
+O®%
BOE
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HROH
BROZR
HOH
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BROS
HEO
FOBE
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HO#R
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O
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FFOH
ROH
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O
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300
1,000
3,000

300
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300
1,000

300
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100
1,000
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1,000

200

300
1,000
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500

500
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350
1,000

300

200
2,000

300
1,000

500

500

500

500

200

600
2,000
1,000

200

600
1,000

400



109/6/10  #ROHE 1,000

109/6/10 OB 500
109/6/10  $EO%k 500
109/6/10  FR=OJ& 1,000
109/6/10  #EO¥ 500
109/6/10 £OTF 700
109/6/10 | £OHI 500
109/6/10 == O 200
109/6/10  BROHH 500
109/6/10 HO®E 300
109/6/10  HHO{EARAE 1,000
109/6/10  BROAN 500
109/6/10  iZO% 500
109/6/10 5RO 1,000
109/6/10 22O 200
109/6/10  HRO%% 100
109/6/10  #5ORE 300
109/6/10  #OH: 300
109/6/10  #EOZH 1,000
109/6/10  E£O% 600
109/6/10  ROF 300
109/6/10 5ROk 1,000
109/6/10 | SROR 300
109/6/10  #IO% 300
109/6/10 RO 200
109/6/10  HOE 200
109/6/10  HEOPRE 200
109/6/10 &= O/ 1,000
109/6/10  FFO*% 200
109/6/10 | SO AMRAE 100
109/6/10  EFOZ 200
109/6/10  afOF5 500
109/6/10 =X O3Z 500
109/6/10 | EOZk 100
109/6/10  FHOE 2,000
109/6/10 4503 1,000
109/6/10  #Of& 500
109/6/10 22O 300
109/6/10 2O H 20,000
109/6/10  FFOAL 600
109/6/10  #EOR 500
109/6/10  BROZ 500
109/6/10  [EOZF 300

109/6/10  Z2OA 1,000



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
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109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
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109/6/10
109/6/10
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109/6/10
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109/6/10
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109/6/10
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O
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O
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HEORE
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2,000
100
1,000
600
300
300
500
300
200
300
600
400
1,000
3,000
500
500
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
100
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
1,000
300
100
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500
300
300
2,000



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
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109/6/10
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500
500
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1,000
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300
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300
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1,000
300
500
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300
1,000
500
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300
1,000
300
100
1,500
200
1,000
300
200
300
200
1,000
1,000
1,500
200
1,000
1,000
100
300
200
100
200



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
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109/6/10
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O
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2,000
300
1,000
300
200
1,000
600
500
1,000
300
600
3,000
1,000
500
500
500
500
300
1,000
500
1,000
3,000
300
1,000
2,000
500
1,000
500
500
1,000
300
500
200
200
200
1,000
4,000
300
300
500
500
200
300
400



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
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HOBEARATH
£OHxK
BRO=
FOHL
HOR
£0th
2O
BRORK
FFORFAL
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BROAD ~ FREESE
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RO
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O
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O
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EOF
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O
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O
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300
1,000
5,000
1,000
1,000

500

300

600

500
1,000

300

500

250
1,000

200

500

888

300

200

500

300

200
1,000

300

400

500
1,000

300

100

500
1,000
1,000
1,000

200

500

300

300

300

300
3,000
1,000
1,000

500
1,000



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10

£Ow
HEOKRE
ZZOIE
BROHE
RO
MO
FOHBE
HO=
ROK
#=Ok

O
SO
O
O
SEO
BROfR
FEOHM
HOMRFEARAH
BO®
BROHE
BOH#E
m1O%F
BOR
BRO=
2OR
BROZ

1,000
600
1,000
500
500
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
1,000
300
200
1,000
300
500
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
150
666
666
666
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
100
500
2,000
500
300
1,000
100
200
500
150
300



109/6/10 5ROz 500

109/6/10  BROZE 500
109/6/10  #OE 300
109/6/10  AROKELIETT 500
109/6/10  ZEO% 500
109/6/10 2Ok 500
109/6/10  BRORK 100
109/6/10  FHOS A PRAE] 1,000
109/6/10 35O 200
109/6/10 K OBEARSE 1,000
109/6/10  TEOHE 500
109/6/10  TEO#E 500
109/6/10  #5OH 500
109/6/10  ZEOZ 10,000
109/6/10 | EOZF 500
109/6/10 5RO 600
109/6/10 ROk 400
109/6/10 22O 500
109/6/10  =OH 1,000
109/6/10 [ BROXZ 300
109/6/10 FEO 250
109/6/10  HOR 1,000
109/6/10  AROF- 100
109/6/10  #ROHE 600
109/6/10  #5O0H 300
109/6/10 5RO 500
109/6/10  #OE 1,000
109/6/10  #RO=F 1,000
109/6/10 5RO 500
109/6/10  £O%L 300
109/6/10 | FROFIBIEATRAE] 1,000
109/6/10  BROfME 1,000
109/6/10 5RO 500
109/6/10 O 100
109/6/10 RO 500
109/6/10  BAOSZ 400
109/6/10 O3 500
109/6/10  {#OME 3,000
109/6/10 OB BHEEAIRAE 600
109/6/10 O 200
109/6/10  #ROH5 500
109/6/10  #ROME 500
109/6/10  #ROBE 500

109/6/10 | SROfE 2,000



109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/10
109/6/11
109/6/11
109/6/11
109/6/11
109/6/11
109/6/11
109/6/11
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/12
109/6/13
109/6/13
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15

ROX

TORFEARATE

HOR
OB
(HO%
RO
=0 - HBEES
#0B

FEOZAE
HOBL
HOZR
HO#
SBOH
20O
BRO%E
EO$H
BOF
HOFB
BROHE

2O

BROBFEAIRAE

OB
BOHFER)AF
BROEE
ROFHE
Ot
#O%
HOH
O
#FFOMH
O
BROF
#HOE
OO
FROZR
BROR

100
50,000
3,000
300
300
200
100
500
1,000
1,000
400
500
500
500
20,000
500
300
300
300
1,000
3,000
2,000
500
500
3,000
500
1,000

138,411

500
1,000
1,000

500

500
1,000

600

300

200

100

500
1,000

200

100
1,103

220



109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/15
109/6/16
109/6/16
109/6/16
109/6/16
109/6/16
109/6/17
109/6/17
109/6/17
109/6/17
109/6/17
109/6/17
109/6/17
109/6/17
109/6/17
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/18
109/6/19
109/6/19
109/6/19
109/6/19
109/6/19

HEORE
FOBE
RO
FROE
BROE
BROIM ~
#FO
O
FO
EOsH
EOW
RO
=O®
FOBk
BOMRFEARATE
EOF

FO¥

HO#

RO H

BROX

O

TO%H

BRO#S

O

MO

MO

MO ~ FFF ~ BEE
O

i
o
@

O - ¥4 - B - ¥

FROL

£O#%

WO

BROZF

RO ~ MRREEIH - RIS
HOE - $2589
FOWIRAMRATE
FO=ZE

fEOE

Bl O Benevity ¥ 5)
FHOHK

FOL

O

BZOHE

O

100
100
100
100
100
1,000
1,000
500
600
500
500
300
1,000
600
1,000
500
500
100
100
200
500
200
100
100
100
2,000
300
1,000
400
100
600
600
500
500
600
3,000
1,000
1,000
5,721
500
500
600
500
100



109/6/19  BROMBE 1,000

109/6/19 | LLOMR & 500
109/6/19 20K 600
109/6/19 RO 1,000
109/6/19  BROfE 1,000
109/6/20  #OH 500
109/6/20  {HO¥ 3,000
109/6/20  #RO# 200
109/6/20 | BRO 2,000
109/6/20 | B O 1,000
109/6/20  FROHT 500
109/6/22 22015 3,000
109/6/22  BROSF 600
109/6/22 RO 600
109/6/22 | £Ok 1,200
109/6/22  EO 3,000
109/6/22  7BOBE 1,200
109/6/22  s=OJEL 1,000
109/6/22  ZOfE 1,000
109/6/23 2203 1,000
109/6/23 O 600
109/6/23 O 1,000
109/6/23  #OH 500
109/6/23  HOBFHIRATH 1,000
109/6/23 2O 1,000
109/6/24  BROZEFE 1,000
109/6/24  #EOF 1,000
109/6/24 O% 3,000
109/6/24  #ROLE 3,000
109/6/24  FROH 2,000
109/6024  #50O% 10,000
109/6724 5O 10,000
109/6/24  F2O$3 500
109/6/24  EROZE 1,000
109/6/24 RO 500
109/6/24  EROFE 300
109/6/24  BROAfE 500
109/6/24  BROFE 500
109/6/24 22O 200
109/6/24  #ROK 1,000
109/6/24  FROWH 1,000
109/6/24  BROFE 200
109/6/24 | EHOT 500

109/6/24 RO 1,000



109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/24
109/6/26
109/6/28
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/29
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30
109/6/30

2:040
#FOTH
2OH
#HOME
BEO

ZIOkF
@O
ROH
210%
SOAB
BO

TO@
21O
OB
MO
BEOE

BOERL

HO2
HOX
HOSL
O
SO
MO

EO®& -

FOx%
FOM
#FOR™
O
fEOF5
H2OZ&
#HOLH
BROZ
ROE
B0H
BRO4E
(@)
O/
OB
MO=
BO=
ROE
IO
FO5
MO

300
5,000
600
300
500
500
1,000
500
100
200
500
800
1,000
300
1,000
600
3,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
300
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
100
500
300
1,000
1,000
500
300
500
500
200
500
1,000
900
500
300



109630 | RO% I




